1624
Series
variation
R
odless type
R
o
d

Discontinue
1634
How to order
Without switch
With switch
SRT 200 Y32 B00
SRT M0H200 R Y32 B00
G Option
Note 4
Cautions for model No. selection
<Example of model number>
SRT-00-32B-200-M0H-R-Y
Model: Rodless cylinder with brake
Mounting style : Basic type
Bore size : 32 mm
Cushion : Both sides cushion
Stroke length : 200 mm
Switch model No. : Reed switch M0H
Switch quantity : One on R side
Option : Floating joint
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
B Bore size
A Mounting style
C Cushion
D Stroke length
Note 1
E Switch model No.
Note 2, Note 3
F Switch quantity
Switch quantityF
R
L
D
T
4
Symbol Descriptions
Mounting styleA
00
LB
Basic type
Axial foot type
One on R side
One on L side
Two
Three
4 (when more than 4 switches, indicate switch quantity.)
OptionG
Y
C
Floating joint
C mount bracket
Bore size (mm)B
12
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
12 mm bore
16 mm bore
20 mm bore
25 mm bore
32 mm bore
40 mm bore
50 mm bore